
SH 114 (DFW Connector) Pre-Proposal Workshop 
January 30, 2007 

Business e-mail addresses will be posted on the TxDOT website.  Please do not include 
personal e-mail addresses. 

Name Company Phone E-mail 
Patrick Owens DMJM Harris/AECOM 512-417-9854 Patrick.owens@dmjmharris.com  
Shahriar Azad Bridgefarmer & Associates 972-231-8800 azad@bridgefarmer.com 
Mansoor Ahsan Bridgefarmer & Associates 469-916-0333 ahsan@bridgefarmer.com 
Carlos Berricochoa Ferrovial Agroman  512-637-8595 cberriochoa@ferrovial.es 
Jeffrey Wagner Ferrovial Agroman 512-637-8587 Jeffrey.wagner@ferrovial.es 
John Roberts Raba Kistner 972-385-8096 jroberts@rkci.com  
Peggy Detlefsen Fugro 512-977-1800 pdetlefsen@fugro.com 
Thomas Turk LAN 210-499-5082 tnturk@lan-inc.com  
Javier Olivares FCC Construccion, S.A. 305-372-2536 jolivaresfcc@prodigy.net.mx  
James Webster Balfour Beatty 512-707-0797 jwebster@bbciaus.com  
Aaron M. Flautt Earth Tech 214-962-3237 aaron.flautt@earthtech.com 
Thomas Burke CH2M Hill 972-980-2170 tom.burke@ch2m.com 
James Kirk VMS 804-261-8000 jkirk@vmsom.com  
John Young Zachry 972-262-8898 youngjo@zachry.com  
Scott Colter SAM 512-447-0575 scolter@saminc.biz 
Mickey D. Nowell SAM 214-631-7888 mnowell@saminc.biz  
Jiri Filipovic Earth Tech 512-479-1613 jiri.filipovic@earthtech.com  
Jon Engelke Earth Tech 817-313-0003 jon.engelke@earthtech.com 
Marceline Newman Carter Burgess 817-735-6758 marcy.newman@c-b.com 
Rob Tucker Zachry 210-475-8107 tucker@zachry.com 
Joe Iniguez Kiewit 770-487-2300 joe.iniguez@kiewit.com  
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Peggy Detlefson Fugro 512-977-1800 pdetlefsen@fugro.com  
Lee Solis Austin Bridge & Road 512-219-5776 lsolise@austin-inc.com 
Liz Smith Terracon 512-656-0426 emsmith@terracon.com 
Fernando Martinez Ferrovial 512-637-8587 fmartinez@ferrovial.es 
Bob Clevenger DMJM Harris 303-376-2904 Robert.clevenger@dmjmharris.com 
Jeff Mays Archer Western 

Contractors 
817-640-3898 jmays@walshgroup.com 

Pedro Chaves FCC Construccion 305-336-4109 pedro.chaves@rrc.pt 
Dan Stoppenhagen Fluor 512-343-1111 dan.stoppenhagen@fluor.com 
John Wooley Fugro 512-977-1800 jwooley@fugro.com 
 


